07. Sep

08. Sep

13. Sep

14. Sep

21. Sep

27. Sep

28. Sep

So 08:30

Sa 19:00

So 08:30

So 08:30

Sa 19:00

So 08:30

Felix Thaler

X

Fabian Jocher

X

Manuel Jungmann

Simon Bodner

Roland Prosch

Valentin Ellemund

Katharina Ellemunt

Sandra Graber

Nora Agreiter

Lisa Frener

Andrea Fischer

Astrid Prosch

Manuela Leitner

Hanna Pircher

Julia Bacher

Katja Oberhofer

Johanna Fischer

Laetitia Leitner

Nadine Prosch

Prosch Giunther

Mitterrutzner Claudia

Ramoser Janina

Jungmann Greta

X

X

Bei einer Taufe bitte Prosch Roland und Frener Lisa ministrieren

Telefonnummer Messnerin Rita: 0472/850124




